
#1 Men's High Jump
Progression- 1.85, 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.03, 2.06, 2.09, 2.12, 2.15, 2.18, 2.21

W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor 2/4/1989 Budapest,

A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway Nike International 2/10/1991 Seville, Spain

C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 2/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN

F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson Unattached 0/23/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15

1 PATTEN, Jacob FR M.T.S.U. 2.12m 6' 111/2 P P P O XO O XO O XXX

2 FONDREN, Justin SR Alabama 2.12m 6' 111/2 P P P XO O XXO O O XXX

3 PEACE, Seth SR Miss. State 2.12m 6' 111/2 P P P O O XXO O XXO XXX

4 SCHUMACHER, SO Auburn 2.00m 6' 63/4 P O XO XXO XXX

5 ANDERSON, Kenji JR Tennessee St. 1.90m 6' 23/4 O O XXX

6 REED, Willie SO Miss. State 1.90m 6' 23/4 XO XO XXX

7 SPALDING, Jacob JR Belmont 1.85m 6' 03/4 XO XXX

#2 Women's High Jump
Progression- 1.61, 1.66, 1.71, 1.75, 1.78, 1.81, 1.84

W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist Arnstadt,

A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe Nike Albuquerque, NM

C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker Texas College Station,

F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson Unattached 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 1.83m Hahn/ Williams 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84

1 PRESSLEY, Mya Unattached 1.78m 5' 10" P P P O O XXO XXX

2 AKACHUKWU, JR W.K.U. 1.75m 5' 83/4 P O O XO O XXX

3 WILLIAMS, Brionne Unattached 1.75m 5' 83/4 P O O O XO XXX

4 DESTIN, Stacey FR Alabama 1.71m 5' 71/4 P P O O XXX

5 WHYATT, Sharmill SR Tennessee St. 1.71m 5' 71/4 O O XO O XXX

6 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. 1.71m 5' 71/4 P O O XO XXX

6 BOSS, Logan SO Miss. State 1.71m 5' 71/4 P P O XO XXX

6 ORCEL, Claire FR Alabama 1.71m 5' 71/4 P P O XO XXX

9 WEILAND, Bailey SO Georgia Tech 1.71m 5' 71/4 O O XO XXO XXX

10 VILSON, Barbara JR M.T.S.U. 1.71m 5' 71/4 P O XXO XXO XXX

11 HARE, Ashlyn FR Vanderbilt 1.66m 5' 51/4 O O O XXX

12 DANIEL, Skyler FR Auburn 1.66m 5' 51/4 P XO O XXX

13 GIVENS, Deja JR Miss. State 1.61m 5' 31/4 XO O XXX

14 SWAN, Olivia FR South Alabama 1.61m 5' 31/4 XO XXO XXP

14 DAMES, Taylor FR South Alabama 1.61m 5' 31/4 XO XXO XXX

16 GIEROW, Anna FR Auburn 1.56m 5' 11/4 O XXX

16 MAIN, Aubrey FR Murray State 1.56m 5' 11/4 O XXX

18 BEARD, Cyra SO Tennessee St. 1.56m 5' 11/4 XO XXX

BURDGE, Sydney FR Trevecca Nazarene NH XXX

NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb NH XXX

SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. NH XXX

BRIMLETT, FR Murray State NH XXX

DRUMMOND, FR TN. Tech NH XXX

FREDERICK, Julia SR Georgia Tech NH XXX
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#12 Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

A American Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois Fayetteville, AR

C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois Fayetteville, AR

F Facility 20.77m DeAnna Price So. Illinois 0/23/2015

V Vanderbilt 58' 5.75" Vensherrie Campbell 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts F (Pl)

1 JACKSON, Jenessa JR W.K.U. 18.88m 61' 111/2 17.96 17.78 18.35 17.69 18.88 2 (1)

2 MANIGAULT, JR Auburn 18.37m 60' 31/2 17.25 17.27 18.37 18.28 2 (2)

3 HEILSNIS, Brianna JR Auburn 17.78m 58' 41/4 16.05 17.52 16.38 17.50 17.78 2 (3)

4 SMITH, Brianna SO Miss. State 17.19m 56' 5" 15.37 15.73 17.19 2 (4)

5 DAVIS, Angel SR Tennessee St. 17.03m 55' 103/4 16.72 17.03 14.94 2 (5)

6 TEEL, Haley SO Alabama 16.73m 54' 11" 15.54 (NW) 16.38 (NW) 16.73 (NW) 15.78 (NW) 16.26 (NW) FOUL 1 (1)

7 GORDON, Daimer FR Tennessee St. 16.15m 53' 0" 16.15 14.82 15.46 14.93 2 (6)

8 KUHN, Ariana JR W.K.U. 15.74m 51' 8" 14.79 14.55 15.74 15.42 14.88 2 (7)

9 REYNOLDS, Haley JR Miss. State 15.56m 51' 03/4 15.56 14.80 15.02 15.42 2 (8)

10 KREMPEL, Theresa SO W.K.U. 15.36m 50' 5" 14.47 (NW) 15.36 (NW) 14.72 (NW) 1 (2)

11 SUDZIUS, Amber SR Auburn 15.27m 50' 11/2 15.27 15.09 15.22 2 (9)

12 HARDIN, Josie JR Belmont 14.71m 48' 31/2 14.51 14.71 13.82 2 (10)

13 ALSUP, Hannah SO Tennessee St. 14.57m 47' 10" 12.85 (NW) 13.62 (NW) 14.57 (NW) 1 (3)

14 HALL, Meagan FR South Alabama 14.45m 47' 51/4 14.45 (NW) 13.36 (NW) 13.06 (NW) 1 (4)

15 BURKS, Kalia FR Tennessee St. 14.04m 46' 1" FOUL FOUL 14.04 (NW) 1 (5)

16 PREACHUK, FR South Alabama 14.00m 45' 111/2 14.00 (NW) 13.99 (NW) FOUL 1 (6)

17 MCCARTHY, SR Murray State 13.80m 45' 31/2 13.35 (NW) 13.27 (NW) 13.80 (NW) 1 (7)

18 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 13.49m 44' 31/4 FOUL 13.49 (NW) FOUL 1 (8)

19 CIHLAR, Katy FR South Alabama 13.41m 44' 01/4 13.41 13.15 2 (11)

20 KELLER, Marina SO Murray State 10.56m 34' 8" 10.56 (NW) 10.40 (NW) FOUL 1 (9)

21 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 10.50m 34' 53/4 10.47 (NW) 10.50 (NW) FOUL 1 (10)

22 TWEDDLE, Morgan SO Belmont 10.09m 33' 11/2 10.09 (NW) FOUL 10.02 (NW) 1 (11)

23 BROWN, Kiara SO Alabama A&M 8.67m 28' 51/2 FOUL 8.19 (NW) 8.67 (NW) 1 (12)

24 MARLOW, Tennessee 4.95m 16' 31/4 4.95 15.37 2 (12)

PERKINS, Kai FR Murray State NM 1

KINGTON, Makayla JR TN. Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

UHL, Natalie FR W.K.U. NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 1 of 2

1 TEEL, Haley SO Alabama 16.73m 54' 11" 15.54 (NW) 16.38 (NW) 16.73 (NW) 15.78 (NW) 16.26 (NW) FOUL

2 KREMPEL, Theresa SO W.K.U. 15.36m 50' 5" 14.47 (NW) 15.36 (NW) 14.72 (NW)

3 ALSUP, Hannah SO Tennessee St. 14.57m 47' 10" 12.85 (NW) 13.62 (NW) 14.57 (NW)

4 HALL, Meagan FR South Alabama 14.45m 47' 51/4 14.45 (NW) 13.36 (NW) 13.06 (NW)

5 BURKS, Kalia FR Tennessee St. 14.04m 46' 1" FOUL FOUL 14.04 (NW)

6 PREACHUK, FR South Alabama 14.00m 45' 111/2 14.00 (NW) 13.99 (NW) FOUL

7 MCCARTHY, SR Murray State 13.80m 45' 31/2 13.35 (NW) 13.27 (NW) 13.80 (NW)

8 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 13.49m 44' 31/4 FOUL 13.49 (NW) FOUL

9 KELLER, Marina SO Murray State 10.56m 34' 8" 10.56 (NW) 10.40 (NW) FOUL

10 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 10.50m 34' 53/4

10.47 (NW) 10.50 (NW) FOUL
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#12 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 1 of 2

11 TWEDDLE, Morgan SO Belmont 10.09m 33' 11/2 10.09 (NW) FOUL 10.02 (NW)

12 BROWN, Kiara SO Alabama A&M 8.67m 28' 51/2 FOUL 8.19 (NW) 8.67 (NW)

PERKINS, Kai FR Murray State NM

KINGTON, Makayla JR TN. Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#6 Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler 1/13/1988 Vienna, Austria

A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese Nike Istanbul, Turkey

C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ T.C.U. Fayetteville, AR

F Facility 6.38m Erica Bougard Mississippi State 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert 1996

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts F (Pl)

1 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached V 6.34m 20' 93/4 6.28 6.34 FOUL 5.43 PASS PASS 3 (1)

2 BULLOCK, SO Auburn V 6.32m 20' 9" FOUL 6.03 6.32 6.10 FOUL 5.82 3 (2)

3 WALKER, Crystal Unattached V 6.30m 20' 8" 6.20 FOUL 6.30 5.96 5.96 5.97 3 (3)

4 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech V 6.21m 20' 41/2 6.07 6.08 FOUL 5.99 6.21 PASS 3 (4)

5 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. V 6.16m 20' 21/2 6.14 6.11 6.16 5.91 FOUL FOUL 3 (5)

6 RYAN, Marshay JR Auburn V 6.09m 19' 113/4 5.91 5.92 5.91 6.06 6.09 6.03 2 (1)

7 LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State V 6.04m 19' 93/4 5.78 FOUL 5.83 FOUL 6.04 5.88 2 (2)

8 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. V 6.03m 19' 91/2 6.03 5.64 5.78 PASS PASS PASS 3 (6)

9 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 5.97m 19' 7" 5.95 5.97 5.82 5.64 5.85 5.87 3 (7)

10 JONES, Donjhae JR Georgia Tech 5.72m 18' 91/4 FOUL 5.72 FOUL 3 (8)

11 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 5.71m 18' 9" 5.40 5.71 5.65 2 (3)

12 DENT, Lacey SR Alabama 5.68m 18' 73/4 FOUL 5.68 FOUL 3 (9)

13 ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. 5.65m 18' 61/2 5.30 5.64 5.65 2 (4)

14 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 5.64m 18' 6" 5.64 5.50 5.64 3 (10)

15 CREIGHTON, JR Auburn 5.60m 18' 41/2 5.60 5.51 5.47 2 (5)

16 BEARD, Cyra SO Tennessee St. 5.50m 18' 01/2 5.50 5.00 FOUL 1 (1)

17 WILLIAMS, Kiara FR Alabama 5.47m 17' 111/2 FOUL 5.42 5.47 3 (11)

18 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 5.45m 17' 103/4 5.15 FOUL 5.45 1 (2)

19 TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech 5.41m 17' 9" FOUL FOUL 5.41 3 (12)

20 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 5.34m 17' 61/4 FOUL 5.30 5.34 2 (6)

21 TOWNSEND, Amber SR Tennessee St. 5.29m 17' 41/4 4.97 5.29 5.20 2 (7)

22 YOUNGINER, FR Tennessee St. 5.20m 17' 03/4 5.20 FOUL FOUL 1 (3)

22 HALL, Brejhe FR Tennessee St. 5.20m 17' 03/4 5.20 FOUL FOUL 2 (8)

24 JACHINO, Jill SR Murray State 5.10m 16' 83/4 5.03 FOUL 5.10 1 (4)

25 SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. 4.97m 16' 33/4 FOUL FOUL 4.97 1 (5)

26 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 4.70m 15' 5" 4.70 FOUL FOUL 1 (6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 1 of 3

1 BEARD, Cyra SO Tennessee St. 5.50m 18' 01/2 5.50 5.00 FOUL

2 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 5.45m 17' 103/4
5.15 FOUL 5.45
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#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 1 of 3

3 YOUNGINER, FR Tennessee St. 5.20m 17' 03/4 5.20 FOUL FOUL

4 JACHINO, Jill SR Murray State 5.10m 16' 83/4 5.03 FOUL 5.10

5 SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. 4.97m 16' 33/4 FOUL FOUL 4.97

6 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 4.70m 15' 5" 4.70 FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached V 6.34m 20' 93/4 6.28 6.34 FOUL 5.43 PASS PASS

2 BULLOCK, SO Auburn V 6.32m 20' 9" FOUL 6.03 6.32 6.10 FOUL 5.82

3 WALKER, Crystal Unattached V 6.30m 20' 8" 6.20 FOUL 6.30 5.96 5.96 5.97

4 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech V 6.21m 20' 41/2 6.07 6.08 FOUL 5.99 6.21 PASS

5 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. V 6.16m 20' 21/2 6.14 6.11 6.16 5.91 FOUL FOUL

6 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. V 6.03m 19' 91/2 6.03 5.64 5.78 PASS PASS PASS

7 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 5.97m 19' 7" 5.95 5.97 5.82 5.64 5.85 5.87

8 JONES, Donjhae JR Georgia Tech 5.72m 18' 91/4 FOUL 5.72 FOUL

9 DENT, Lacey SR Alabama 5.68m 18' 73/4 FOUL 5.68 FOUL

10 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 5.64m 18' 6" 5.64 5.50 5.64

11 WILLIAMS, Kiara FR Alabama 5.47m 17' 111/2 FOUL 5.42 5.47

12 TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech 5.41m 17' 9" FOUL FOUL 5.41

#5 Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984 New York, NY,

A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis Santa Monica T.C. 0/27/1984 New York, NY

C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate Alabama New York, NY

F Facility 8.12m Jarvis Gotch Louisiana Tech 0/23/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts F (Pl)

1 DATES, Royce SR Thinking Feet T.C. 7.64m 25' 03/4 7.40 7.64 FOUL 5.88 7.41 PASS 2 (1)

2 MCCULLAN, Josh SR Alabama 7.49m 24' 7" 6.86 7.01 7.49 6.84 7.04 7.07 2 (2)

3 SOLOMON, William SO Georgia Tech 7.35m 24' 11/2 FOUL FOUL 7.29 FOUL 7.35 7.15 2 (3)

4 NICHOLAS, Kareem JR Tennessee St. 7.31m 23' 113/4 7.31 7.25 7.08 7.15 7.14 6.72 2 (4)

5 RUBALCABA, Mark FR Auburn 7.26m 23' 10" 6.84 7.11 6.93 7.26 7.10 PASS 2 (5)

6 GREEN, Jeremiah JR Alabama 7.26m 23' 10" FOUL 7.20 FOUL 7.11 FOUL 7.26 1 (1)

7 WARD, A.J. SR Miss. State 7.24m 23' 9" 7.24 6.98 FOUL 6.69 7.12 7.08 2 (6)

8 OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. 7.06m 23' 2" 6.29 7.06 6.84 PASS PASS PASS 1 (2)

9 CRAGWALL, SR Tennessee St. 6.93m 22' 9" 6.81 6.75 6.93 6.75 FOUL 6.80 2 (7)

10 WALLACE, FR Alabama 6.92m 22' 81/2 4.93 6.92 6.72 2 (8)

11 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 6.77m 22' 21/2 FOUL 6.75 6.77 1 (3)

12 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 6.72m 22' 03/4 6.55 FOUL 6.72 1 (4)

12 MCCOY, Marc FR Tennessee St. 6.72m 22' 03/4 6.33 6.64 6.72 1 (4)

14 SANFORD, Unattached 6.70m 21' 113/4 FOUL 6.50 6.70 2 (9)

15 VARDAMAN, Nathan JR Alabama 6.62m 21' 83/4 FOUL 6.35 6.62 2 (10)

16 LAINE, Keenon FR W.K.U. 6.48m 21' 31/4 6.48 5.90 FOUL 1 (6)

17 JONES, Maurice SR Alabama A&M 6.42m 21' 03/4 6.31 6.42 6.39 1 (7)

18 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 6.24m 20' 53/4 6.24 FOUL FOUL 1 (8)

19 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 5.09m 16' 81/2 5.09 4.72 4.57 1 (9)

MCDAVID, Myles JR Georgia Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2
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#5 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 1 of 2

1 GREEN, Jeremiah JR Alabama 7.26m 23' 10" FOUL 7.20 FOUL 7.11 FOUL 7.26

2 OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. 7.06m 23' 2" 6.29 7.06 6.84 PASS PASS PASS

3 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 6.77m 22' 21/2 FOUL 6.75 6.77

4 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 6.72m 22' 03/4 6.55 FOUL 6.72

4 MCCOY, Marc FR Tennessee St. 6.72m 22' 03/4 6.33 6.64 6.72

6 LAINE, Keenon FR W.K.U. 6.48m 21' 31/4 6.48 5.90 FOUL

7 JONES, Maurice SR Alabama A&M 6.42m 21' 03/4 6.31 6.42 6.39

8 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 6.24m 20' 53/4 6.24 FOUL FOUL

9 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 5.09m 16' 81/2 5.09 4.72 4.57

Flight 2 of 2

1 DATES, Royce SR Thinking Feet T.C. 7.64m 25' 03/4 7.40 7.64 FOUL 5.88 7.41 PASS

2 MCCULLAN, Josh SR Alabama 7.49m 24' 7" 6.86 7.01 7.49 6.84 7.04 7.07

3 SOLOMON, William SO Georgia Tech 7.35m 24' 11/2 FOUL FOUL 7.29 FOUL 7.35 7.15

4 NICHOLAS, Kareem JR Tennessee St. 7.31m 23' 113/4 7.31 7.25 7.08 7.15 7.14 6.72

5 RUBALCABA, Mark FR Auburn 7.26m 23' 10" 6.84 7.11 6.93 7.26 7.10 PASS

6 WARD, A.J. SR Miss. State 7.24m 23' 9" 7.24 6.98 FOUL 6.69 7.12 7.08

7 CRAGWALL, SR Tennessee St. 6.93m 22' 9" 6.81 6.75 6.93 6.75 FOUL 6.80

8 WALLACE, FR Alabama 6.92m 22' 81/2 4.93 6.92 6.72

9 SANFORD, Unattached 6.70m 21' 113/4 FOUL 6.50 6.70

10 VARDAMAN, Nathan JR Alabama 6.62m 21' 83/4 FOUL 6.35 6.62

MCDAVID, Myles JR Georgia Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#3 Men's Pole Vault
Progression- 4.65, 4.80, 4.95, 5.10, 5.25, 5.35, 5.45, 5.55, 5.65

W World Indoor 6.15m Sergey Bubka 1/21/1993 Donets'k, Ukraine

A American Indoor 6.02m Jeff Hartwig Nike Atlanta, GA

C Collegiate Indoor 5.91m Shawn Barber Akron 2/13/2015 Fayetteville, AR

F Facility 5.56m Sam Kendricks Ole Miss 0/23/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.25 5.35 5.45 5.55 5.65

1 COLLINS, Sean FR South Alabama 5.35m 17' 61/2 P P O O XO O XXX

2 NIEDERMEYER, Bell Athletics 5.35m 17' 61/2 P P P O P XXO XXX

3 VANI, Mike SR Bell Athletics 5.25m 17' 23/4 P O O XXO XXO XXX

4 CRENSHAW, Austin Unattached 5.10m 16' 83/4 P P P O XXX

4 HEUSER, Chip SR Bell Athletics 5.10m 16' 83/4 P P O O XXX

6 UNTERBERGER, SR Unattached 5.10m 16' 83/4 P P P XO XXX

7 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 5.10m 16' 83/4 P P XXO XO XXX

8 MCMICHAEL, Drew FR Auburn 4.95m 16' 23/4 P P O XXX

9 GILIOMEE, Niel SO South Alabama 4.80m 15' 9" XO O XXX

10 HERRSCHER, Will FR Alabama 4.80m 15' 9" XXO O XXX

11 KIRILLOV, Nikita SR Georgia Tech 4.65m 15' 3" XO XXX

VANDEWALKER, FR M.T.S.U. NH XXX

WADE, Devon JR Lipscomb NH XXX

CAREI, Braden FR Belmont NH XXX

BECKWITH, Aaron JR Lipscomb NH XXX
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#3 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.25 5.35 5.45 5.55 5.65

HOLENBECK, Tyler SO South Alabama NH XXX

YOUNG, Justin JR Tennessee St. NH XXX

FLOYD, Kevin SR Lipscomb NH XXX

DANIEL, Nathan SR Georgia Tech NH XXX

#11 Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal New York  A. C. 2/4/1995 Atlanta, GA

C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman Wisconsin 1/28/2015 Geneva, OH

F Facility 22.85m James Lambert Unattached 0/16/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts F (Pl)

1 BROWN, Cameron Tennessee 21.71m 71' 3" 21.62 (NW) 21.71 (NW) FOUL 20.48 (NW) 20.90 (NW) FOUL 2 (1)

2 HAUGH, Daniel SO Alabama 19.72m 64' 83/4 19.72 (NW) 19.72 (NW) 19.61 (NW) FOUL 19.61 (NW) FOUL 2 (2)

3 WHITENER, Seth Tennessee 17.46m 57' 33/4 17.17 (NW) 17.46 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2 (3)

4 FRECHOU, Renaldo SR South Alabama 17.40m 57' 11/4 15.35 (NW) FOUL FOUL 17.40 (NW) 17.38 (NW) FOUL 2 (4)

5 MCSPADDEN, Del JR Belmont 17.03m 55' 103/4 FOUL 16.12 (NW) 16.37 (NW) 15.97 (NW) 17.03 (NW) 16.97 (NW) 2 (5)

6 KOTZE, Jan-Louw JR South Alabama 16.70m 54' 93/4 16.17 (NW) FOUL FOUL 16.70 (NW) FOUL FOUL 1 (1)

7 BLAHNIK, Zach JR South Alabama 16.10m 52' 101/4 16.10 (NW) 15.85 (NW) 15.59 (NW) FOUL FOUL 15.81 (NW) 1 (2)

8 ZAJAC, Matthew Tennessee 15.77m 51' 91/4 FOUL 15.77 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2 (6)

9 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 15.07m 49' 51/2 14.85 (NW) 14.94 (NW) 14.70 (NW) 15.07 (NW) 14.10 (NW) 14.17 (NW) 1 (3)

10 BOYD, Thomas FR South Alabama 14.79m 48' 61/2 FOUL 14.58 (NW) 14.79 (NW) 2 (7)

11 BURN, Walter SR Unattached 14.77m 48' 53/4 14.77 (NW) 13.11 (NW) 12.52 (NW) 1 (4)

12 FINAU, Jobi FR South Alabama 14.08m 46' 21/2 14.08 (NW) FOUL FOUL 2 (8)

13 NESBITT, Roc-M JR Tennessee St. 13.92m 45' 81/4 13.03 (NW) 12.70 (NW) 13.92 (NW) 1 (5)

14 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.53m 44' 5" 13.53 (NW) FOUL 12.89 (NW) 1 (6)

15 WILLIAMS, Duaron SO Tennessee St. 12.82m 42' 1" FOUL 10.88 (NW) 12.82 (NW) 1 (7)

16 HINKLE, Kade SO Lipscomb 10.63m 34' 103/4 10.63 (NW) 10.55 (NW) 10.04 (NW) 1 (8)

17 BORDIUK, Chris FR Belmont 9.07m 29' 91/4 8.56 (NW) FOUL 9.07 (NW) 1 (9)

BELL, Kessy SO Alabama A&M NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FRYE, Joe Music City Mavericks NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

ROBINSON, Adam JR Alabama A&M NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 1 of 2

1 KOTZE, Jan-Louw JR South Alabama 16.70m 54' 93/4 16.17 (NW) FOUL FOUL 16.70 (NW) FOUL FOUL

2 BLAHNIK, Zach JR South Alabama 16.10m 52' 101/4 16.10 (NW) 15.85 (NW) 15.59 (NW) FOUL FOUL 15.81 (NW)

3 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 15.07m 49' 51/2 14.85 (NW) 14.94 (NW) 14.70 (NW) 15.07 (NW) 14.10 (NW) 14.17 (NW)

4 BURN, Walter SR Unattached 14.77m 48' 53/4 14.77 (NW) 13.11 (NW) 12.52 (NW)

5 NESBITT, Roc-M JR Tennessee St. 13.92m 45' 81/4 13.03 (NW) 12.70 (NW) 13.92 (NW)

6 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.53m 44' 5" 13.53 (NW) FOUL 12.89 (NW)

7 WILLIAMS, Duaron SO Tennessee St. 12.82m 42' 1" FOUL 10.88 (NW) 12.82 (NW)

8 HINKLE, Kade SO Lipscomb 10.63m 34' 103/4 10.63 (NW) 10.55 (NW) 10.04 (NW)

9 BORDIUK, Chris FR Belmont 9.07m 29' 91/4 8.56 (NW) FOUL 9.07 (NW)

BELL, Kessy SO Alabama A&M NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#11 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Cameron Tennessee 21.71m 71' 3" 21.62 (NW) 21.71 (NW) FOUL 20.48 (NW) 20.90 (NW) FOUL

2 HAUGH, Daniel SO Alabama 19.72m 64' 83/4 19.72 (NW) 19.72 (NW) 19.61 (NW) FOUL 19.61 (NW) FOUL

3 WHITENER, Seth Tennessee 17.46m 57' 33/4 17.17 (NW) 17.46 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 FRECHOU, Renaldo SR South Alabama 17.40m 57' 11/4 15.35 (NW) FOUL FOUL 17.40 (NW) 17.38 (NW) FOUL

5 MCSPADDEN, Del JR Belmont 17.03m 55' 103/4 FOUL 16.12 (NW) 16.37 (NW) 15.97 (NW) 17.03 (NW) 16.97 (NW)

6 ZAJAC, Matthew Tennessee 15.77m 51' 91/4 FOUL 15.77 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 BOYD, Thomas FR South Alabama 14.79m 48' 61/2 FOUL 14.58 (NW) 14.79 (NW)

8 FINAU, Jobi FR South Alabama 14.08m 46' 21/2 14.08 (NW) FOUL FOUL

FRYE, Joe Music City Mavericks NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

ROBINSON, Adam JR Alabama A&M NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#15 Women's 200 Meters

W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 1/13/1993 Lievin, France

A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence Mizuno 2/2/1996 Atlanta, GA

C Collegiate Indoor 22.40 Bianca Knight Texas Fayetteville, AR

F Facility 23.97 Lanece Clarke Unattached 0/24/2014

F Facility 23.97 Shakara Martin Auburn 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H (Pl)

1 AMBROSE, Jenae FR Auburn 24.05 1 (1)

2 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 24.13 1 (2)

3 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn 24.27 3 (1)

4 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. 24.29 1 (3)

5 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 24.40 24.394 1 (4)

6 HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. 24.40 24.397 2 (1)

7 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 24.57 4 (1)

8 BROWN, Sashel SR Auburn 24.62 2 (2)

9 EDOBI, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 24.88 9 (1)

10 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss. State 25.11 8 (1)

11 YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. 25.26 15 (1)

12 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 25.33 2 (3)

13 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 25.37 8 (2)

14 DAY, Taylor JR M.T.S.U. 25.45 2 (4)

15 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 25.46 3 (2)

16 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 25.47 8 (3)

17 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss. State 25.51 6 (1)

18 VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. 25.52 3 (3)

19 BANKS, Mikayla FR Tennessee St. 25.54 7 (1)

20 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 25.57 4 (2)

21 CARPENTER, Unattached 25.58 4 (3)

22 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 25.68 7 (2)

23 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 25.77 12 (1)

24 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.81 1 (5)

25 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 25.87 3 (4)

26 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 25.89 11 (1)
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H (Pl)

27 RAMSEY, Maya JR Tennessee St. 25.95 10 (1)

28 BALLARD, Joi FR Alabama A&M 25.96 4 (4)

29 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 26.01 9 (2)

30 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 26.03 5 (1)

31 PRYOR, Christian SO Tennessee St. 26.05 6 (2)

32 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 26.08 13 (1)

33 SMITH, India JR Tennessee St. 26.13 5 (2)

34 PRYOR, Kayla SO Tennessee St. 26.25 26.244 7 (3)

35 HYMON, Tiara SR TN. Tech 26.25 7 (3)

36 INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech 26.28 11 (2)

37 LUCAS, Alberta SR South Alabama 26.36 10 (2)

38 WILLIAMS, Leslye SR Tennessee St. 26.39 9 (3)

39 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 26.47 26.464 11 (3)

40 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 26.47 26.469 9 (4)

41 DAVIS, Raven JR Tennessee St. 26.52 9 (5)

42 TABB, Jazmyne SO South Alabama 26.59 10 (3)

43 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 26.70 10 (4)

44 O'NEAL, Morgan FR TN. Tech 26.73 14 (1)

45 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 26.74 13 (2)

46 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 26.77 6 (3)

47 ESPERANCE, JR Alabama A&M 26.79 5 (3)

48 GAINES, Dominique SO South Alabama 26.86 15 (2)

49 SPEARMAN, Jasmir FR Tennessee St. 26.98 11 (4)

50 MCLAUHORN, FR Auburn 27.00 13 (3)

51 JAMES, Tiombe SO South Alabama 27.02 15 (3)

52 SUNKETT, Taylor SO Alabama A&M 27.04 4 (5)

53 KING, Alexia FR Tennessee St. 27.44 11 (5)

54 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 27.46 10 (5)

55 MCGEE, Brittany JR TN. Tech 27.47 12 (2)

56 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 27.68 14 (2)

57 WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M 27.71 12 (3)

58 MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State 27.86 15 (4)

59 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 28.18 3 (5)

60 PERINE, Bridget JR Lipscomb 28.45 14 (3)

61 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 28.50 13 (4)

62 HAMPTON, SO Tennessee St. 28.60 12 (4)

63 DRISCOLL, SO TN. Tech 29.15 15 (5)

64 WHYATT, Sharmill SR Tennessee St. 29.24 14 (4)

65 NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb 29.79 14 (5)

TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State DNF 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 15

1 AMBROSE, Jenae FR Auburn 24.05

2 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 24.13
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 15

3 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. 24.29

4 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 24.40 24.394

5 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.81

Section 3 of 15

1 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn 24.27

2 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 25.46

3 VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. 25.52

4 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 25.87

5 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 28.18

Section 4 of 15

1 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 24.57

2 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 25.57

3 CARPENTER, Unattached 25.58

4 BALLARD, Joi FR Alabama A&M 25.96

5 SUNKETT, Taylor SO Alabama A&M 27.04

Section 5 of 15

1 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 26.03

2 SMITH, India JR Tennessee St. 26.13

3 ESPERANCE, JR Alabama A&M 26.79

Section 6 of 15

1 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss. State 25.51

2 PRYOR, Christian SO Tennessee St. 26.05

3 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 26.77

Section 7 of 15

1 BANKS, Mikayla FR Tennessee St. 25.54

2 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 25.68

3 HYMON, Tiara SR TN. Tech 26.25

3 PRYOR, Kayla SO Tennessee St. 26.25 26.244

TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State DNF

Section 8 of 15

1 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss. State 25.11

2 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 25.37

3 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 25.47

Section 9 of 15

1 EDOBI, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 24.88

2 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 26.01

3 WILLIAMS, Leslye SR Tennessee St. 26.39

4 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 26.47 26.469

5 DAVIS, Raven JR Tennessee St. 26.52

Section 10 of 15

1 RAMSEY, Maya JR Tennessee St. 25.95

2 LUCAS, Alberta SR South Alabama 26.36

3 TABB, Jazmyne SO South Alabama 26.59

4 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 26.70
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 10 of 15

5 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 27.46

Section 12 of 15

1 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 25.77

2 MCGEE, Brittany JR TN. Tech 27.47

3 WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M 27.71

4 HAMPTON, SO Tennessee St. 28.60

Section 13 of 15

1 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 26.08

2 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 26.74

3 MCLAUHORN, FR Auburn 27.00

4 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 28.50

Section 14 of 15

1 O'NEAL, Morgan FR TN. Tech 26.73

2 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 27.68

3 PERINE, Bridget JR Lipscomb 28.45

4 WHYATT, Sharmill SR Tennessee St. 29.24

5 NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb 29.79

Section 15 of 15

1 YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. 25.26

2 GAINES, Dominique SO South Alabama 26.86

3 JAMES, Tiombe SO South Alabama 27.02

4 MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State 27.86

5 DRISCOLL, SO TN. Tech 29.15

#16 Men's 200 Meters

W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks 1/18/1996 Lievin, France

A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon Arkansas Fayetteville, AR

C Collegiate Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon Arkansas Fayetteville, AR

F Facility 21.23 Broderick Snoddy Georgia Tech 0/24/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H (Pl)

1 LARRY, Alfred SR Miss. State 21.64 3 (1)

2 PEABODY, Tucker Unattached 21.69 3 (2)

3 HENDERSON, Kahlil JR Auburn 21.72 2 (1)

4 TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss. State 21.77 4 (1)

5 MCLAUGHLIN, FR Michigan 21.78 3 (3)

6 WRIGHT, Malik FR Tennessee St. 21.88 2 (2)

7 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 21.91 21.902 5 (1)

8 GREEN, DeTorrian SO Alabama A&M 21.91 21.906 3 (4)

9 WATERS, Juston SO Miss. State 21.99 2 (3)

10 JAMES, II, Dustin JR Miss. State 22.00 4 (2)

11 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 22.10 5 (2)

12 HENDERSON, SR Tennessee St. 22.17 2 (4)

13 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 22.24 8 (1)

14 BURKS, Joshua FR Auburn 22.40 5 (3)

15 HARDEN, Jeremy SO Alabama 22.41 22.402 2 (5)
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#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H (Pl)

16 PALMER-TESEMA, SO Alabama A&M 22.41 22.403 11 (1)

17 BRAZILE, Jerome FR Miss. State 22.48 6 (1)

18 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 22.60 6 (2)

19 WATTS, Mark SR South Alabama 22.66 22.651 5 (4)

20 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 22.66 22.652 9 (1)

21 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 22.67 4 (3)

22 SMITH, Michael JR South Alabama 22.69 9 (2)

23 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 22.79 11 (2)

24 TANNER, Desmond FR Tennessee St. 22.84 9 (3)

25 MAYE, Chris JR Michigan 22.86 22.853 6 (3)

26 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 22.86 22.857 10 (1)

27 WASHINGTON, SR Michigan 22.90 4 (4)

28 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 23.03 8 (2)

29 THOMAS, Jordan FR Tennessee St. 23.15 10 (2)

30 OLIGE, Isaiah SO Tennessee St. 23.19 11 (3)

31 DAVIS, Javon Unattached 23.31 5 (5)

32 WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M 23.40 8 (3)

33 COAKLEY, Xavier FR Auburn 23.57 6 (4)

34 AMOS, Jemarruse SO Tennessee St. 23.59 12 (1)

35 DAY, Jelani SO Alabama A&M 23.65 9 (4)

36 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 23.67 9 (5)

37 HARRIS, Shawn SR Tennessee St. 23.72 11 (4)

38 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 23.94 8 (4)

39 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 23.98 10 (3)

40 HEATH, Matthew Unattached 24.08 9 (6)

41 TAMBURELLO, SR Lipscomb 24.68 12 (2)

42 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 25.60 10 (4)

43 JAMES, Eleazar SR Trevecca Nazarene 25.71 12 (3)

44 ELAM, Alex FR South Alabama 25.86 12 (4)

STEWART, James SO Tennessee St. FS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 12

1 HENDERSON, Kahlil JR Auburn 21.72

2 WRIGHT, Malik FR Tennessee St. 21.88

3 WATERS, Juston SO Miss. State 21.99

4 HENDERSON, SR Tennessee St. 22.17

5 HARDEN, Jeremy SO Alabama 22.41 22.402

Section 3 of 12

1 LARRY, Alfred SR Miss. State 21.64

2 PEABODY, Tucker Unattached 21.69

3 MCLAUGHLIN, FR Michigan 21.78

4 GREEN, DeTorrian SO Alabama A&M 21.91 21.906

STEWART, James SO Tennessee St. FS
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#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 4 of 12

1 TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss. State 21.77

2 JAMES, II, Dustin JR Miss. State 22.00

3 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 22.67

4 WASHINGTON, SR Michigan 22.90

Section 5 of 12

1 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 21.91 21.902

2 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 22.10

3 BURKS, Joshua FR Auburn 22.40

4 WATTS, Mark SR South Alabama 22.66 22.651

5 DAVIS, Javon Unattached 23.31

Section 6 of 12

1 BRAZILE, Jerome FR Miss. State 22.48

2 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 22.60

3 MAYE, Chris JR Michigan 22.86 22.853

4 COAKLEY, Xavier FR Auburn 23.57

Section 8 of 12

1 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 22.24

2 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 23.03

3 WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M 23.40

4 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 23.94

Section 9 of 12

1 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 22.66 22.652

2 SMITH, Michael JR South Alabama 22.69

3 TANNER, Desmond FR Tennessee St. 22.84

4 DAY, Jelani SO Alabama A&M 23.65

5 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 23.67

6 HEATH, Matthew Unattached 24.08

Section 10 of 12

1 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 22.86 22.857

2 THOMAS, Jordan FR Tennessee St. 23.15

3 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 23.98

4 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 25.60

Section 11 of 12

1 PALMER-TESEMA, SO Alabama A&M 22.41 22.403

2 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 22.79

3 OLIGE, Isaiah SO Tennessee St. 23.19

4 HARRIS, Shawn SR Tennessee St. 23.72

Section 12 of 12

1 AMOS, Jemarruse SO Tennessee St. 23.59

2 TAMBURELLO, SR Lipscomb 24.68

3 JAMES, Eleazar SR Trevecca Nazarene 25.71

4 ELAM, Alex FR South Alabama 25.86
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#32 Women's 4 x 800m Relay

W World Indoor 8:06.24 Bulanova, Martynova, Kofanova, 1/18/2011 Moscow, Russia

A American Indoor 8:28.41 Renk, Sherman, Gentes, Wickus Wisconsin 2/14/1992 Indianapolis, IN

C Collegiate Indoor 8:28.41 Renk, Sherman, Gentes, Wickus Wiconsin 2/14/1992 Indianapolis, IN

Pl Team Time Note Details

1 Vanderbilt (B) 8:59.05

2 Murray State (B) 9:18.98

3 Auburn (B) 9:23.16

4 TN. Tech (B) 9:25.95

5 Lipscomb (A) 10:04.29 LOSITO, Clare FR HOLBERT, Hannah HOLLAND, Brianne SPERRY, Katie SO

#31 Men's 4 x 800m Relay

W World Indoor 7:13.11 Jones, Torrence, Solomon, Sowinski 1/8/2014 Boston, MA, USA

A American Indoor 7:13.11 Jones, "Torrence, Solomon, Sowinski USA All-Stars 1/8/2014 Boston, MA, USA

C Collegiate Indoor 7:17.45 Radziwinski, Wittman, Greyling, Clemson 2/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN

Pl Team Time Note Details

1 Michigan (B) 7:30.46

2 Auburn (B) 7:39.60

3 Lipscomb (C) 8:04.84

4 Trevecca Nazarene (B) 8:17.47

5 Lipscomb (D) 8:29.69

6 Alabama A&M (B) 9:00.20

#26 Men's 5000 Meters

W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele 1/20/2004 Birmingham,

A American Indoor 13:01.26 Galen Rupp Nike 0/16/2014 Boston, MA

C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang Arizona 1/11/2012 New York, NY

F Facility 14:07.40 Edwin Kibichiy Louisville 11/5/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1 BOIT, Gilbert Unattached 14:26.03

2 CHURITCH, SO Auburn 14:27.90

3 PAPPAS, August SR Michigan 14:31.27

4 WYSS, Kevin FR Auburn 14:36.48

5 CHERUIYOT, Amos SO M.T.S.U. 14:51.05

6 GOMEZ, Mitchell SO Auburn 15:07.45
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#25 Women's 5000 Meters

W World Indoor 14:18.86 Genzebe Dibaba 1/19/2015 Stockholm,

A American Indoor 14:47.52 Shalane Flanagan Nike 1/7/2009 Boston, MA

C Collegiate Indoor 15:12.22 Emily Sisson Providence 1/28/2015 New York, NY

F Facility 16:40.74 Bret McDaniel Georgia 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 16:14.30 Liz Anderson 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1 EDER, Veronica JR Auburn 16:46.71

2 KIGEN, Brenda FR Auburn 17:11.94

3 MCKENNA, Molly FR Auburn 17:24.42

4 DUNCAN, Taylor SR Auburn 17:27.84

5 SHEEHAN, Kristin SR Auburn 17:45.48

6 KORIR, Vallery SO Murray State 17:47.71

7 GIVENS, Susan JR Auburn 18:00.24

8 FRANKLIN, Avery SO Lipscomb 18:08.49

9 SMITH, Meagan SO Murray State 18:26.55

10 PRIDDY, Rebekah SO Murray State 18:32.09

11 MUNYAN, Hannah SR Lipscomb 18:44.98

12 KRAUSE, Leah SR Murray State 19:04.64

13 MOORE, Willow JR Trevecca Nazarene 19:11.63

14 FLEMMING, Sierra SO Trevecca Nazarene 19:29.32

15 IBARRA, Kelsey JR Lipscomb 19:45.25

16 FLAHERTY, Emily SO Murray State 19:50.94

GROGAN, Caroline SO Murray State DNF

HAMPTON, Caroline SO Trevecca Nazarene DNF

#28 Women's 60m Hurdle

W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur Karlsruhe,

A American Indoor 7.72 Lolo Jones Asics Doha, Qatar

C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins Clemson 0/12/2013 Clemson, SC

F Facility 8.20 Erica Bougard Mississippi St. 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall 2004

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H (Pl)

5 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State 3:52.40 2 (1)

6 BROWN, Sashel SR Auburn 3:52.72 1 (1)

1 SCARLETT, SR Auburn 3:45.93 3

2 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. 3:49.69 3

3 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 3:52.15 3

4 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 3:52.17 3

7 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 3:55.94 1 (2)

8 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 3:56.60 2 (2)

9 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 3:56.67 2 (3)

10 PRATHER, Chelsea SO Alabama A&M 3:58.62 1 (3)

11 WILLIAMS, Crystal JR Tennessee St. 4:02.43 2 (4)

12 MCLAUHORN, FR Auburn 4:03.25 3

13 SNOW, morgan Unattached 4:06.97 2 (5)

14 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 4:09.74 3

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2016
Nashville, TN

Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility

Weather: Indoor

Host: Vanderbilt University

January 15, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Brandon Ally
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/15/2016 10:16 PM

RESULTS


